
YEAR PLANNER 2020 - 2021 // Y11 DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY

THE EXAM (50%) NEA (50%)

07/09/20

14/09/20

21/09/20

28/09/20

05/10/20

12/10/20

19/10/20

26/10/20 HALF TERM

02/11/20

09/11/20

16/11/20

23/11/20

30/11/20

07/12/20

14/12/20

21/12/20 CHRISTMAS 

28/12/20

04/01/21

11/01/21

18/01/21

25/01/21

01/02/21

08/02/21

15/02/21 HALF TERM

22/02/21

01/03/21

08/03/21

15/03/21

22/03/21

29/03/21 EASTER

05/04/21

12/04/21

19/04/21

26/04/21

03/05/21

10/05/21

17/05/21

24/05/21

31/05/21 HALF TERM

07/06/21

14/06/21

21/06/21

28/06/21

05/07/21

12/07/21

19/07/21

D

e

s

i

A

c

c

u

R

e

s

p

N

a

t

i

EXAM... Date TBC

SECTION A & B

Green Intervention

SECTION A & B

Amber Intervention

SECTION A&B SUBMISSION 

SECTION A & B

Red Intervention

MANUFACTURING SPECIFICATION - Green Intervention

MANUFACTURING SPECIFICATION - Amber Intervention

MANUFACTURING SPECIFICATION SUBMISSION 
MANUFACTURING SPECIFICATION - Red Intervention

IDEA DEVELOPMENT

Red Intervention

Exam theory to be revised/taught for 1 hour per week and assessed with a  bi-weekly exam-

style question.  Homework will be to prepare for this.

Specialist Technical Principles
7 - Timber-based materials

EXAMS

Designing and Making Principles
10 - Investigation, primary and secondary data

11 - Environmental, social and economic challenge

12 - The work of others

13 - Design strategies

14 - Communication of design ideas FIRST APPROACHES - Green Intervention

FIRST APPROACHES - Amber Intervention

FIRST APPROACHES SUBMISSION
FIRST APPROACHES - Red Intervention

IDEA DEVELOPMENT

Green Intervention

IDEA DEVELOPMENT

Amber Intervention

IDEA DEVELOPMENT SUBMISSION 

MAKING MY BEST PROTOTYPE

Red Intervention

MAKING MY BEST PROTOTYPE

Green Intervention

MAKING MY BEST PROTOTYPE

Amber Intervention

MAKING MY BEST PROTOTYPE SUBMISSION 

SECTION F - Green Intervention

SECTION F - Amber Intervention

SECTION F SUBMISSION 
SECTION F - Red Intervention

NEA FINAL SUBMISSION

EXAMS

Core Technical Principles
1 - New and emerging technologies

2 - Energy generation and storage

3 - Developments in new materials

4 - Systems approach to designing, 5 - Mechanical devices

6 - Materials and their working properties

15 - Prototype development

16 - Timber-based materials


