## YEAR PLANNER 2020 - 2021 // Y11 DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY

	THE EXAM (50%)	NEA (50%)
07/09/20	Exam theory to be revised/taught for 1 hour per week and assessed with a bi-weekly exam- style question. Homework will be to prepare for this.	
14/09/20	Designing and Making Principles	
21/09/20	10 - Investigation, primary and secondary data	
28/09/20		SECTION A & B Green Intervention
05/10/20	11 - Environmental, social and economic challenge	SECTION A & B Amber Intervention
12/10/20	12 - The work of others	SECTION A & B Red Intervention
19/10/20	13 - Design strategies	SECTION A&B SUBMISSION
26/10/20		
02/11/20		
09/11/20	EXAMS	
16/11/20	14 - Communication of design ideas	FIRST APPROACHES - Green Intervention FIRST APPROACHES - Amber Intervention
23/11/20		FIRST APPROACHES - Red Intervention FIRST APPROACHES SUBMISSION
30/11/20		IDEA DEVELOPMENT  Green Intervention
07/12/20	15 - Prototype development	IDEA DEVELOPMENT  Amber Intervention
14/12/20	16 - Timber-based materials	IDEA DEVELOPMENT  Red Intervention
21/12/20		red intervendori
28/12/20		
04/01/21	Specialist Technical Principles	IDEA DEVELOPMENT SUBMISSION
11/01/21	7 - Timber-based materials	MANUFACTURING SPECIFICATION - Green Intervention MANUFACTURING SPECIFICATION - Amber Intervention
18/01/21		MANUFACTURING SPECIFICATION - Red Intervention  MANUFACTURING SPECIFICATION SUBMISSION
25/01/21		MAKING MY BEST PROTOTYPE  Green Intervention
01/02/21		MAKING MY BEST PROTOTYPE  Amber Intervention
08/02/21		MAKING MY BEST PROTOTYPE  Red Intervention
15/02/21	HALF TERM	Red IIILEIVEILLIOII
22/02/21		
01/03/21	EXAMS	
08/03/21	Core Technical Principles	MAKING MY BEST PROTOTYPE SUBMISSION
15/03/21	1 - New and emerging technologies	SECTION F - Green Intervention SECTION F - Amber Intervention
22/03/21	2 - Energy generation and storage	
20/02/21		SECTION F - Red Intervention SECTION F SURMISSION
29/03/21		SECTION F - Red Intervention SECTION F SUBMISSION
05/04/21		
	EASTER  3 - Developments in new materials	
05/04/21		SECTION F SUBMISSION
05/04/21	3 - Developments in new materials	SECTION F SUBMISSION
05/04/21 12/04/21 19/04/21	3 - Developments in new materials 4 - Systems approach to designing, 5 - Mechanical devices	SECTION F SUBMISSION
05/04/21 12/04/21 19/04/21 26/04/21	3 - Developments in new materials 4 - Systems approach to designing, 5 - Mechanical devices	SECTION F SUBMISSION
05/04/21 12/04/21 19/04/21 26/04/21 03/05/21	3 - Developments in new materials 4 - Systems approach to designing, 5 - Mechanical devices	SECTION F SUBMISSION
05/04/21 12/04/21 19/04/21 26/04/21 03/05/21	3 - Developments in new materials 4 - Systems approach to designing, 5 - Mechanical devices	SECTION F SUBMISSION
05/04/21 12/04/21 19/04/21 26/04/21 03/05/21 10/05/21	3 - Developments in new materials 4 - Systems approach to designing, 5 - Mechanical devices	SECTION F SUBMISSION
05/04/21 12/04/21 19/04/21 26/04/21 03/05/21 10/05/21 17/05/21 24/05/21	3 - Developments in new materials 4 - Systems approach to designing, 5 - Mechanical devices 6 - Materials and their working properties	SECTION F SUBMISSION
05/04/21 12/04/21 19/04/21 26/04/21 03/05/21 10/05/21 17/05/21 24/05/21 31/05/21	3 - Developments in new materials 4 - Systems approach to designing, 5 - Mechanical devices 6 - Materials and their working properties  HALF TERM	SECTION F SUBMISSION
05/04/21 12/04/21 19/04/21 26/04/21 03/05/21 10/05/21 17/05/21 24/05/21 31/05/21 07/06/21	3 - Developments in new materials 4 - Systems approach to designing, 5 - Mechanical devices 6 - Materials and their working properties  HALF TERM	SECTION F SUBMISSION
05/04/21 12/04/21 19/04/21 26/04/21 03/05/21 10/05/21 17/05/21 24/05/21 31/05/21 07/06/21 14/06/21	3 - Developments in new materials 4 - Systems approach to designing, 5 - Mechanical devices 6 - Materials and their working properties  HALF TERM	SECTION F SUBMISSION
05/04/21 12/04/21 19/04/21 26/04/21 03/05/21 10/05/21 17/05/21 24/05/21 31/05/21 07/06/21 14/06/21 21/06/21	3 - Developments in new materials 4 - Systems approach to designing, 5 - Mechanical devices 6 - Materials and their working properties  HALF TERM	SECTION F SUBMISSION
05/04/21 12/04/21 19/04/21 26/04/21 03/05/21 10/05/21 17/05/21 24/05/21 31/05/21 07/06/21 14/06/21 28/06/21	3 - Developments in new materials 4 - Systems approach to designing, 5 - Mechanical devices 6 - Materials and their working properties  HALF TERM	SECTION F SUBMISSION
05/04/21 12/04/21 19/04/21 26/04/21 26/04/21 03/05/21 10/05/21 17/05/21 24/05/21 31/05/21 07/06/21 14/06/21 21/06/21 28/06/21 05/07/21	3 - Developments in new materials 4 - Systems approach to designing, 5 - Mechanical devices 6 - Materials and their working properties  HALF TERM	SECTION F SUBMISSION